MEMBERS OF THE PROFESSIONAL STANDARDS COUNCIL

2006-07
	Name
	Position
	Expiration Date of Term 



	Jeffrey Barnett, Dean

College of Education

University of Wisconsin-Whitewater

Winther Hall, Room 2030

Whitewater WI  53190

(W) 262-472-1101

barnettj@uww.edu

	Higher Education
	June 30, 2007

	Amy Blazkovec-Johnson
Bay View High School

2751 S. Lenox Street

Milwaukee, WI 53207-2299
(W) 414-294-2400

blazkoam@mail.milwaukee.k12.wi.us
1726 N. 48th Street

Milwaukee, WI 53208


	Teacher
	June 30, 2009

	Frances Bohon

1011 W State St

Marshfield WI  54449

715-384-4656

mamabohon@hotmail.com

	Board Member
	June 30, 2007

	Ann Cattau

Neenah School District

600 Elm Street

Neenah WI  54956

acattau@neenah.k12.wi.us
(W)(920) 751-6850 ext. 124

fax: (920) 751-6899

1135 Manor Drive, # 32

Neenah WI  54956-5109

(H)(920) 725-5830

AKC4NEA@aol.com

	Pupil Services
	June 30, 2007


	Ryan Champeau

Waukesha North High School

2222 Michigan Avenue

Waukesha WI  53188

(W)(262) 970-3510

fax: (262) 970-3521

rchampea@waukesha.k12.wi.us
(H)(262) 521-3336


	School Administration
	June 30, 2009

	Connie Foster, Dean

College of Education & Prof. Studies
UW-River Falls

410 S Third St

River Falls WI  54022

(715) 425-3774

connie.d.foster@uwrf.edu

	Higher Education
	June 30, 2008

	John Gaier, District Administrator

Neillsville School District

614 E. 5th Street

Neillsville, WI 54456-2026

(715) 743-3323

jgaier@neillsville.k12.wi.us
302 Oak Street

Neillsville, WI 54456


	School Administration
	June 30, 2009

	Gloria Goss

St. John Vianney Grade School

17500 West Gebhardt Road

Brookfield WI  53045

(W)(262) 796-3942

gloriag@stjohnv.org
(H)(262) 782-2819

ggoss@wi.rr.com

	Teacher
	June 30, 2008

	Linda Helf

Jefferson School

1415 Division Street

Manitowoc WI  54220

(W)(920) 683-4853, ext. 5339 (a.m.)
(920)683-4880, ext 4704 (pm)

(fax)(920) 683-5149 

helfl@mpsd.k12.wi.us
(H)(920) 682-6582

lhelf@lsol.net

	Teacher
	June 30, 2008

	Richard Johnson

712 Elmwood Avenue

Fletcher Hall #137

Oshkosh, WI  54901 
(262) 893-1100

johnsr41@uwosh.edu

	Student Representative
	June 30, 2007

	Russ Kaeske

10303 W Grange Ave

Hales Corners WI  53130

(414) 529-1287

rgkaeske@core.com

	School Board
	June 30, 2009

	Pat Lewno

5330 Linden Circle

Racine WI  53406

(262) 637-2913

lewno@execpc.com

	Parent Representative
	June 30, 2008

	Hilary Pollack

Northland College

1411 Ellis Ave

Ashland WI  54806

(W)(715) 682-1235

hpollack@northland.edu 


	Higher Education
	June 30, 2007

	Al Pyatskowit
Menominee Indian High School

P.O. Box 850

Keshena, WI 54135-0850

(W) (715) 799-3846, 2137
fax (715) 799-5558

pyatskow@misd.k12.wi.us

	Teacher
	June 30, 2008

	Terry Schoessow

11910 N Granville Rd

Mequon WI  53097

(262) 242-0724

taschoesow@aol.com 


	Teacher
	June 30, 2007

	Muriel O. Smith-Gross

2856 N Sherman Blvd

Milwaukee WI  53210

(H)(414) 871-7699

Hamilton High School

(W)(414) 327-9300
smithmo@mail.milwaukee.k12.wi.us

	Teacher
	June 30, 2009

	Katherine F. Staff (Kay)

Milwaukee Public Schools

Craig Montessori

7667 W. Congress

Milwaukee, WI 53218

(W) (414)-393-4230

fax (414)-393-4214

(H) (414) 476-4763

staffkf@mail.milwaukee.k12.wi.us

	Pupil Services
	June 30, 2008

	Mary Zimmerman

Ellsworth High School

316 Church St

Spring Valley WI  54767

zimmermanm@ellsworth.k12.wi.us
(W)(715) 273-3904

fax (715) 273-6824

(H)(715) 778-4712

marylzimmerman@hotmail.com

	Pupil Services
	June 30, 2009

	Lynn Zindl
W2078 Gary Lane

Ixonia, WI 53036

(414) 651-8681
zindlyn@sdmf.k12.wi.us 


	Teacher
	June 30, 2007


Teacher Education and Licensing Liaison Staff
Department of Public Instruction

P O Box 7841

Madison, WI  53707-7841
Judy Peppard, Director

(W) 266-0986

judy.peppard@dpi.state.wi.us

Peggy Solberg, Education Specialist

(W) (608) 266-2662

peggy.solberg@dpi.state.wi.us

10/2006
